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Gananoque (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - King St East

Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 2 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Ski Holder Roof Racks Locking

Snowblower or Lawn and Garden Tractor
Chains

Wedco 1 Gallon Gas Can

Firestone Butane Gas Range

Grasshopper Single Burner Propane Stove
14 inch Flush Mount Globe Light

Vintage Wooden Crate

Vintage Metal Tool box 16 inches long.
Security Mirror with Round Front

7 Baskets

5 Baskets

3 Coffee Table Books

6 Coffee Table Books

4 Coffee Table Books, al in good shape

5 Coffee Table Books

8 Books

Westinghouse Frosted Glass Wall Mount Light
Bissell Hand Vac

DuraCraft Turbo Heater

Bamboo 5 Bottle Wine Holder

Wooden Wine Box

Metal Floor Grate 15 and 3/4 by 13 and 3/4
Metal Floor Grate 16 by 14 inches
Antique Metal Tractor Seat great for decor
Metal Bird Feeder

Pair of Sony Computer Speakers

Light Shades and Globes

Heart-shaped Wire Bird Feeder

Vintage Cast Iron Hanging Light

14 Computer Games

6 Vintage Film Containers

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 9 7:30pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038

0039
0040
0041
0042

0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060

Title

Wooden Box With Texaco on it
Kids Mickey Mouse Shovel
The Girl Scout At Home

Oil Lamp

Vintage Pistol Holster

Vintage Therm X Safety Heater

Vintage Gananoque. St. Lawrence Oil and
Supply Company Tags

Ceramic Egyptian Guy
Vintage Brass Fire Extinguisher Great Patina
Carving Set

Nintendo DS Elite with Hannah Montana music
Jam game.

Nintendo Gameboy

Nintendo skate or Die 2 game

Nintendo Jack Nicklaus

John Madden Football Super Nintendo
1994 NHL Super Nintendo game

3 Tennis Racquets 2 Covers

Turner plus 3 shortwave radio microphone

Technics Stereo Integrated DC Amplifier Su -
\Z!

40 channel CB transceiver

Brand new 4 piece router bit set

Alpha Precision Instruments made in Germany
Wireless-G game adapter

MSI computer parts

Snooker balls

Vintage wooden part for spinning wheel
Samson United iron

4 vintage wooden croquet balls

Y ardworks 6 pound Maul or axe



Lot

0061
0062
0063
0064

0065
0066

0067
0068

0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101

Title

66 inch pitchfork
2 Spade shovels
8 Maple Leaf glasseswith gold rim

vintage 1972 Thousand islands Bridge
Authority calendar

DuPont Canada picture with frame

Hooters penthouse girls girls girls and hot shot
collector card still in package

Karhu Cross Country Skis 73 inches long

Asnes Hickory Cross Country Skis madein
Norway

Germina LS Trail Cross Country Skis
4 1968 Canadian quarters

31968 Canadian quarters

1965 Canadian quarter

1867 - 1967 25 cent

1965 25 Cent coin

1974 Canadian 50 Cent

1982 fifty cent piece

1952 - 2002 fifty cent piece

1924 Canadafive cents

1936 Canada five cent

219455 cent pieces

7 foreign bills

6 eire 2 Pence coins

12 two pence coins

13 two pence coins

Flashing fashion Spider-Man
Sterling silver bearwear Boyd's collection
Elephant brooch

Unicorn pin and a horse brooch
Vintage bird brooch

Vintage lizard brooch with stones
Belt buckle sunglasses

US. military jacket with Badges and buttons
US. military badges buttons and pins
2 US military shirts with badges

3 vintage 1960 Boy's Life Magazine
5 vintage Maclean's Magazines

13 Vintage Avon Bottles

6 vintage motorcycle trophies

5 metal collector plates

Cow tin can or pail

8 vintage disc movies
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Lot

0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115

0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127

0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139

0140
0141
0142
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Title

2 small chairs carved with a chainsaw

Metal storage box

Suitcase great decor piece

Wooden Cutlery box

4 metal burner inserts

2 Swan pictures. lamps and wooden mailbox
Glass and plate lot

2 vintage glass lamp shades

wooden box and Tacking iron

Fan blower and motor

Vintage letter or stenciling machine and stencils
Caution tape horse shoe and clothes pin lot
Coleman Stove

Six new Limited Edition Crown Royal glasses
with bonus hockey sticks

Limited Edition Crown Royal Glasses
Disney fairy tales self sticking wall border
Silverplate

Vintage Record Lot

2 record albums full records

3 boxes of various tiles made in Spain

Lot of 45srecords

World of Golf the Ultimate Putting System
Suitcase .24 by 19 by 8 inches

Travel luggage with handle and wheels
Vintage Cards and envel opes

Various cards and envelopes most new still in
package

Vase lot

Set of booster cables

End table or side table

Various pictures and picture frames

Star Wars Hot Wheels

2 Batman and a mystery Hot Wheels

6 books

Village flashbulb and Camera

Breakfast Serving Tray

Birds of the West Coast volume 2 JF Lansdowne
Mixed lot of stuff

Gananoque festival theisland Winter Carnival
winter Madness buttons

Vintage heater
Vintage 8 track tapes and swiveling case
Comforter 86 by 88 inches



Lot

0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153

0154

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160

0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183

Title

Pencil pens. Drawing tools

Hamburger press Tobacco tin and singing Rose
Minnow trap wire covered in plastic

Wicker picnic basket

Heart-shaped pillow

Vintage pop bottles and plates

2 Vintage Montreal prints

Vintage portable TV and Sony Walkman
Antique trunk

Cardboard drum

Vintage Singer sewing machine with wooden
case

Job lot of picture frames clothes pins knick
knacks

Brand new winterlude backpack
Westinghouse floor polisher
Vintage metal ironing board

3 antique picture frames

24 8 track tapes

Queen-size headboard from the historical
Blinkbonny Hotel Gananoque

Tec Ma 1300 cash register

12 metal spiles for making maple syrup
2 Vintage sap buckets

12 metal spiles for tapping trees

Going places VHS tapes

Sony speakers

Wooden bowl and Hangers lot
Commercia Grade Knives

Brass House Numbers

2 Bamboo Blinds

Wall Covers Outlet Covers 220 stove Boxes
Dance Game PlugsIn Your TV
Vintage GSW Tin Lunch Pail

Decor lot

Roast pan frying pan

Miscellaneous lot

Christmas Decor

Snowboard

4 bracelets

Honeywell humidifier

Miscellaneous | ot

Vintage Leather Slipper Chair with Brass Studs
Metal and Wooden Basket
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Lot

0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
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Title

Pot Light Covers

Wooden TV Stand

Vintage Postcards and Pictures
Pictures and Stamp Ink
Vintage Wood Stereo Cabinet
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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